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SI.No Regd. No. 

1 21501A0301 

2 21501A0302 

3, 21501A0303 

4 21501A0306 

5 21501A0307 

6 21501A0308 

7 21501A0309 

8 21501A0310 

9 21501A031 l 

10 21501A0313 

11 21501A0315 

12 21501A0316. 

13 21501A0317 

14 21501A0318 

15 21501A0319 

16
1 

21501A0321 

17 21501A0322 

18 21501A0323 

19 21501A0325 

20 21501A0326 

21 21501A0327 

22 21501A0329 

23 21501A0330 

24 21501A0331-

25 21501A0332 

26 21501A0333 

27 21501A0334 

28, 21501A0335 

29 21501A0336 

30 21501A0337 

31 21501A0338 

32 22505A0301 

33 22505A0302 

34 22505A0303 

35 22505A0304 

36 22505A0305 

Name of the student 
ADUSUMALLI MANOJ KUMAR 
AHMAD ALI SHAH 

ALASURYA 

ARE T .,f\.RUN 

ATKURI AKASH 

BADA SRIKANTH 

BANDARU SUDHEER 

BANDARU V AMSI BHARGA V 

BHANU SURESH BABU PETT A 

BODIPUDI HIMA LEELA PRASAD 

BUSI NA VEEN SAi 

BUSI T ARUN SAi 

BUSSA MICHEL 
CHADUVULAANANDKUMAR 
CHEEDELLA VISWESH 

CHIMM!LI SRINIV AS 

DEKKA SAITEJA 

DIVI NAGA NA VY A t 

EDEGA LIKITH KUMAR 

EPURIAKHIL 

GUDIV ADA PAV AN KUMAR 

JAJULA DHANUSH 

JOGIKRANTHIKUMAR 

KADA V AKOLLU ANIL KUMAR 

KAKI KIRAN KUMAR 

KAMADI RAJESH 

KAMARAJUGADDA SURYA TEJA. 

KAY ALA SAi CHAIT ANY A 
I 

KELO'FHU NATHEEF 

KESANALEELAJAYARAM 
t 

KODAMALA Y ASW ANTH KUMAR 

ALAPARTHIALEXANDER . 
ANAPARTHI JAY AKRISHNA 

• BA TTU CHARAN SAi 

BHUKY A SRIHARI 

CHANDU HEMA CHANDRA /) 
F p R'l't-,1 r Io~ L 
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SI.No Regd. No. 
37 22505A0306 
38 22505A0307 
39 22505A0308 
40 22505A0309 
41 22505A0310 
42 22505A0311. 
43 22505A0312 
44 22505A0313 
45 22505A0314 
46, 22505A0315 
47 22505A0316 
48 22505A0317 
49 22505A0318 
50 22505A0319 

Nrune of the student• 
CHAPPA MAHESH 
CHAPPIDI ANANDA V ARDHAN 
DARAAKASH 
GADE KASINADH 
GANT A MANOHAR 
GUNTI SUDHAKAR 
INDUPALLI ROHITH SANJA Y 
KALLA BHUV AN CHAIT ANY A 
KAMBALA MEJAR BABU 
LANKE BAJI BABU 
MUNDURI VEERA V.ENKATA VINODH 
NALLURI GOPICHAND . 
NANIPALLI SAi KRISHNA 
PAMARTHI SAi DURGA PRADEEP 

PRINCIPAL 
PRASAD V.POTLURI 

S\ODHARTHA INST\TUTE Of TECHNCLO~: 
.KANURU.VIJAYA\NAD.A-5i0 Qt.J 1 
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SI.No Regd. No. Name of the student 

1 21501A0340 KONAPARTHISAIVENKAT 

2 21501A0341 LADDIKA MAHALAKSHMI NAGA PAV AN KAL YAN 

3 21501A0342 LINGALA SANYU MEGHAN 

4 21501A0343 MAANTHI RA VITEJA 

5 21501A0344 MANDHAPATI VENKAT DEEPAK 

6 21501A0345 MARELLA V ASU 
7 21501A0346 MEDA VENKATASURYA VAMSIKRISHNA 
g· 21501A0347 MEDANKI UDA Y KIRAN 

' 9 21501A0348 MERAK.AN AP ALLI GANESH CHARAN 
10 21501A0349 MUHAMMED Y AASEEN MALIK 
11 • 21501A0350 MUNIAPPALA VENKATAKRISHNA 
12 21501A0353 NALLAJERU PAV AN SAi TEJA 
13 21501A0354 NAREDDI NIKHILESH 
14 21501A0355 NIDDARA PRABHU PRAKASH 
15 21501A0356 OGGUYADEEDYA 

16 21501A0358 PAMARTHIYOGANANDA 

17 21501A0359 PAP ANI MOUNISH BALA SUBRAHMANY AM 

18 21501A0360 POLAKA NAGENDRA REDDY 

19 21501A0361 POTLA SAi CHANDRA 

20 21501A0362 PULIGADDA SREENIV AS 

21 21501A0363 RA VIPUDI RAM KUMAR 

22 21501A0367 SURAPANENI VENKATA N·AGA RAJANI SATWIK 

23 . 21501A0368 SYED KHAJA MOHIDDIN • 
24 21501A0369 THOTA MOHANA V AMS! KRISHNA 

25 21501A0370 TIRUPATI TAGORE 

26 21501A0373 V ARIKUTI DAVID ADITY A 

27 21501A0374 YANDA VA GANESH 

28 21501A0375 Y ANNAM TEJA DEVI VARA PRASAD 

29 21501A0376 Y AR;LAGADDA SRI HARSHA CHAIT ANY A 

30 21501A0377 YERAMALA DHERESW AR REDDY 
31 22505A0320 PEDDAPROLU PRA VEEN KUMAR 
32 22505A0321 PERE SAi KUMAR 

33 22505A0322 PEYY ALA CHAIT ANY A GANDHI 
f 

34 22505A0323 RAJAVARAP\J'SANDEEP . 
35 22505A0324 RAMIREDDY MANIKANTA 

36 22505A0325 SABBA V ARAPU HEMANTH SAi KIRAN 11 r ~NCll-·'I\ 
:AU V.PO 

L 
TLURI 
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SI.No Regd. No. Name of the student 

37 22505A0326 SA YILA PRIY AV ARD HAN 

38 22505A0327 SHAIK KALESHA 

39 22505A0328 SHAIK SAIDULU 

40 22505A0329 SUDAGANIM.~GIVARDHAN 

41 22505A0330 SUKHA VASI VIJA YA KRISHNA 

42 22505A0331 SYED SABER HUSSAIN 

43 22505A0332 TADIPARTHI RAJESH 
44 22505A0333 THADIMALLA SAi VENKAT 
45 22505A0334 THUDUMU KRUPA SAGAR 
46 22505A0335 VATHADI SANDEEP 
47 22505A0336 VISW ANADHAP ALLI CHANDU 
48 22505A0337 Y ARRAMSETTI BHA V ASAGAR 
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